FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet

Article no.: 2882 Assembly trolley

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Shelf heights (mm)

Load capacity per shelf (kg)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Tyres

Wheel size (mm)

250
900

315

370,

60

fetra

0000
Transport equipment

Made of tubular and sectional steel, welded and powder
coated blue RAL 5007, bolted construction. One-sided
construction, 3 shelves made of derived material timber
board, 12 mm high skirting. Variable use of shelves, steel
frame with inserted derived timber material board, surface
beech grain, 12 mm high skirting. Additionally with 12
storage boxes, dimensions L x W x H 230/200 x 147 x 132
mm and 4 boxes 350/300 x 210 x 145 mm. Distance 100
mm, angle continuously adjustable of 0° to 35°. Secure
locking by handle screws. German Patent: 10 2005 062 391.
4 swivel castors with TPE tyres 125 x 32 mm, hubs with
groove ball bearing. 2 wheels with locks, according to
European Standard EN1757-3 (safety of platform trolleys).

)
10ye?
waﬂa“w

—

670,970

1050

362

1205

TPE

125 x 32

Version mit Eurokasten
Weight (kg) 40

Country of origin Germany
Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 87168000

GTIN 4017976028828

www.fetra.com



