FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

Product data sheet

Article no.: 2882 Assembly trolley





Made of tubular and sectional steel, welded and powder coated blue RAL 5007, bolted construction. One-sided construction, 3 shelves made of derived material timber board, 12 mm high skirting. Variable use of shelves, steel frame with inserted derived timber material board, surface beech grain, 12 mm high skirting. Additionally with 12 storage boxes, dimensions L x W x H 230/200 x 147 x 132 mm and 4 boxes 350/300 x 210 x 145 mm. Distance 100 mm, angle continuously adjustable of 0° to 35°. Secure locking by handle screws. German Patent: 10 2005 062 391. 4 swivel castors with TPE tyres 125 x 32 mm, hubs with groove ball bearing. 2 wheels with locks, according to European Standard EN1757-3 (safety of platform trolleys).

Technical Details:



Total load capacity (kg)	250
Length of usable platform (mm)	900
Width of usable platform (mm)	315
Shelf heights (mm)	370, 670, 970
Load capacity per shelf (kg)	60
Total length (mm)	1050
Total width (mm)	362
Total height (mm)	1205
Tyres	TPE
Wheel size (mm)	125 x 32
Version	mit Eurokästen
Weight (kg)	40
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	87168000
GTIN	4017976028828

www.fetra.com